
NACFOR List of Donations - Cash, Goods and Services

  Updated to December 31, 2025

2025 Budget Year

Name of Organization Project Title

Donation 

Amount

Cash Donations

Arrow and Slocan Lakes Community Services Food Bank Program $4,000.00

Arrow and Slocan Lakes Community Services Medical Transportation Program $999.00

Arrow Lakes & District Arts Council Society Music in the Park 2025 $2,500.00

Arrow Lakes Caribou Society
Central Selkirk Caribou Maternity Pen Supplemental Emergency 

Calf Care
$2,085.00

Arrow Lakes Cross Country Ski Club Replacing intersection maps and trail brochure $1,000.00

Arrow Lakes Historical Society Shelving $420.00

Arrow Lakes Hospital Foundation Light up the Lights $8,265.00

Columbia Basin Alliance for Literacy Books for Kids Campaign $999.00

Kootenay Thunder Womens Hockey Thunder in the Valley Tournament $972.00

Nakusp and Area Bike Society Bike Fest 2025 $999.00

Nakusp & Area Youth Society Sup Club! $5,000.00

Nakusp Centennial Golf Club Dave Coates Memorial Tournament $950.00

Nakusp & District Museum Sternwheeler Exhibition $5,000.00

Nakusp Legion Branch #20 Premier Bingo Console $5,000.00

NSS Scholarship Society Scholarships/Bursaries $2,000.00

Nakusp Volunteer Fire Brigade Terry Warren Retirement Party $999.00

Rotary Club of Nakusp Outdoor fitness equipment $2,500.00

Society for Nakusp Community Events Canada Day/ December Lite Up/ Cinco de Mayo $999.00

Upper Arrow Housing Society Website Development $875.00

Total Donations - Cash  $           45,562 

In-Kind Services and Materials

Total In-Kind - Supplies or Materials  $                    -   

Logging Truckloads of Firewood and Picnic Tables

PALS 1 Truckload $1,708.00

Piece of Heaven Sanctuary 1 Truckload $1,708.00

NSS - Mayhem Calendar Picnic Table $674.00

Nakusp & District Museum Picnic Table $674.00

Edgewood Volunteer Fire Department Picnic Table $674.00

 Total Firewood & Picnic Table Donations Value  $             5,438 



2024 Budget Year

Name of Organization Project Title

Donation 

Amount

Cash Donations

Arrow and Slocan Lakes Community Services Food Bank Program $2,000.00

Arrow Lakes & District Arts Council Music in the Park 2024 $2,500.00

Arrow Lakes Caribou Society Central Selkirk Caribou Maternity Pen Video $2,000.00

Arrow Lakes Gymnastics Club Supplemental Gymnastics Equipment $5,000.00

Arrow Lakes Hospital Foundation Light up the Lights $7,922.03

Arrow Lakes Search and Rescue Safety and Personal Gear $4,375.00

Kinship Connection Society KCC Energy Upgrades Project $1,600.00

Nakusp and Area Bike Society Bike Fest Fall 2024 $750.00

Nakusp Golf Club Dave Coates Memorial Tournament $950.00

Nakusp Minor Hockey U11 Tournament Fees $1,000.00

Nakusp Rail Society Canada Day Colouring Contest $750.00

NSS Scholarship Society Scholarships/ Bursaries $2,000.00

Rotary Club of Nakusp Silent Auction Items $900.00

Royal Canadian Legion Branch #20 Premier Bingo Console $5,000.00

School District #10 - GAP Committee ASIST Training $2,005.00

Society for Nakusp Community Events Canada Day Celebration $999.00

Society for Nakusp Community Events Annual Community Events $999.00

Summit Lake Racers Race course drills $709.97

Total Donations - Cash  $           41,460 

In-Kind Services and Materials

Nakusp and Area Community Trails Society Hot Springs Trail Footbridge $1,300.00

Nakusp Secondary School Woodshop student construction projects $1,060.00

Total In-Kind - Supplies or Materials  $             2,360 

Logging Truckloads of Firewood Donated to:

Edgewood Volunteer Fire Department 1 load $1,000.00

Fauquier CARES 1 load $1,000.00

NSS 1 load $1,000.00

Stepping Stones Child Care Centre 1 load $1,000.00

4 loads total - Total Firewood Donations Value  $             4,000 

2023 Budget Year

Name of Organization Project Title

Donation 

Amount

Cash Donations

Arrow & Slocan Lakes Community Services Annual 5/10K Run/Walk $1,500

Arrow Lakes & District Arts Council Society Music in the Park 2023 $2,500

Society for Nakusp Community Events Canada Day/ December Lite-up $999

NSS Scholarship Society Scholarships/Bursaries $2,000



NSS Grad Class 2024 Graduation Event Fees $1,000

Arrow Lakes Cross Country Ski Club Cross Country Ski Lessons $1,000

Nakusp Minor Hockey Stick Racks $990

Nakusp Elementary School Science Fair Prizes $950

Arrow & Slocan Lakes Community Services Food Bank Program $3,729

Nakusp Voyageur Paddling Club Big Canoe Leadership Course $900

BC Backcountry Hunters and Anglers 2023 BCBHA Speaker Series $395

Nakusp Minor Hockey U9 Tournament Expenses $500

Rotary Nakusp Online Silent Auction $500

Nakusp Elementary School Grade 7 Camping Trip $900

Nakusp Secondary School Senior Boys Basketball Team $500

Nakusp & District Museum Society "Creative Nite" Series $969

Nakusp Ski Club Safety fencing, poles, and base radio $2,400

Friends of Old Arrow Park Society Maintenance of Site $2,150

Nakusp Secondary School Cedar Bark Video with Eloise Charet $2,500

Recreation Nakusp Society (Beach Committee) Nakusp Beach Accessibility Ramp $1,019

Nakusp & District Museum Society Spring Tea Party $1,200

Nakusp and Area Youth Society Youth Network Programming $7,800

Nakusp and Area Community Trails Society Trail Maintenance $920

Nakusp Secondary School Athletics Travel and Tournament Fees $1,000

Arrow Lakes Hospital Foundation Light Up Our Lights $5,000

Total Donations - Cash  $           43,321 

In-Kind Services and Materials

Nakusp and Area Community Trails Society Hot Springs Trail Footbridge  $             1,533 

Total In-Kind - Supplies or Materials  $             1,533 

Logging Truckloads of Firewood Donated to:

Arrow Lakes Cross Country Ski Club 1 load $1,000.00

PALS 1 load $1,000.00

Piece of Heaven Sanctuary 1 load $1,000.00

Fauquier CARE Society 1 load $1,000.00

4 loads total - Total Firewood Donations Value  $             4,000 

2022 Budget Year

Name of Organization Project Title

Donation 

Amount

Cash Donations

Nakusp Minor Hockey Nakusp Falcons U13 Home Tournment or Equipment $750

Nakusp and Area Youth Society Sup Club - Youth Cooking Classes $3,000

Nakusp Hospice Society Cuddle Bed 2 $7,500

NSS Scholarship Society Scholarships/Bursaries $2,000

KIKIWAK First Peoples Porcupine quill workshop $1,500

Nakusp and Area Development Board Supporting Local Agriculture $5,000



Arrow & Slocan Lakes Community Services Community Works - Shredded Paper Fire Bricks $1,250

Arrow Lakes Hospital Foundation Light Up the Lights: I Stat Blood Analyzer $5,215

Arrow & Slocan Lakes Community Services Food Bank Program $2,000

Nakusp & District Chamber of Commerce Haunted Leland $999

Nakusp and Area Youth Society New Year's Eve Dance Fundraiser $999

Arrow Lakes Art Council Society Music in the Park - 2022 Season $1,500

Fauquier Fire Department S100/ S185 Forest Fire Fighting Training $2,688

Arrow Lakes Search and Rescue Arrow Lakes Search and Rescue Tech Enhancement $5,000.00

Fauquier Volunteer Fire Dept Fauquier Fire Brigade Building Addition $5,000.00

Total Donations - Cash  $           44,400 

In-Kind Services and Materials

Arrow & Slocan Lakes Community Services Community Works - Shredded Paper Fire Bricks  $             3,000 

Arrow Lakes ATV Club McDonald Creek/Slewiskin ATV Staging Area Enhancement $600

Total In-Kind - Supplies or Materials  $             3,600 

Logging Truckloads of Firewood Donated to:

NSS Ski and Snowboard Team Ski and Snowboard Provinicials fundraiser 1 load

Fauquier Volunteer Fire Dept Fundraising Raffle for training and gear 1 load

2 loads total - Total Firewood Donations Value  $             2,000 

2021 Budget Year

Name of Organization Project Title

Donation 

Amount

Cash Donations

Arrow Lakes Fine Arts (ALFA) Guild Society Electrical upgrades for community art gallery renovation $10,000

Arrow & Slocan Lakes Community Services Food Bank Program $2,000

Arrow & Slocan Lakes Community Services Choices - An activity program for seniors $676

Arrow & Slocan Lakes Community Services Community Works Workshop $2,500

Arrow Lakes Historical Society Creating & Using a Computer Network $4,430

Fauquier Community Club Fauquier BC Wildfire Protection $2,000

Nakusp & Area Youth Network Computer for NAYN $1,100

Nakusp & Area Youth Society Summer 2021 Programming $682

Nakusp & District Museum Society Emergency Preparedness Project $1,665

Nakusp Fire Brigade Remote control fireworks firing box $3,900

Nakusp Minor Hockey Nakusp Midget House Tournament $750

NSS Boys Soccer Team Trip to Soccer Provincials in Burnaby $750

NSS Scholarship Society Scholarships/Bursaries $2,000

Society for Nakusp Community Events Nakusp Celebration of Light 2021 $999

West Kootenay Football Club Youth & Adult League Equipment Update $2,000

Total Donations - Cash  $           35,452 



In-Kind Services and Materials

Nakusp Secondary School Student Opportunity Enhancement in Woods  $             5,146 

Arrow & Slocan Lakes Community Services Community Works Workshop  $             1,000 

Kinship Connection Society Kinship Green Space Rejuvenation  $                300 

Arrow Lakes ATV Club Summit FSR Staging Area and Kiosks  $             2,400 

Total In-Kind - Supplies or Materials  $             8,846 

Logging Truckloads of Firewood Donated to:



Burton Volunteer Fire Department Two loads - cut & split for community members $2,000

Stepping Stones Children's Center Silent Auction $1,000

Piece of Heaven Sanctuary Hay costs - raffle $1,000

NSS Grad 2022 Raffle $1,000

NSS Basketball Teams Sealed bid auction $1,000

6 loads total - Total Firewood Donations Value  $             6,000 

2020 Budget Year

Name of Organization Project Title

Approved 

Amount

Cash Donations

Arrow & Slocan Lakes Community Services Food Bank Program $2,000

Arrow & Slocan Lks Community Svcs. Community Works Firewood Project 2020 $2,500

Arrow Lakes Arts Council Society Mural Project 206 Broadway $830

Arrow Lakes Cross Country Ski Club Infrastructure upgrade - a snowmobile purchase $1,500

Arrow Lakes Fine Arts Guild (ALFA Guild) ALFA Guild Community Gallery $5,000

Edgewood Volunteer Fire Department Spring Training Seminar May 2020 $1,860

Nakusp & District Chamber of Commerce Heat Pump Upgrade $1,500

Nakusp & District Minor Hockey Nakusp Falcons Midget Tournament $400

Nakusp and Area Bike Society Mt.Abriel Gazebos and Trail Infrastructure (Tools purchase) $2,300

Nakusp and Area Climbing Society Certified Mats for Community Climbing Walls $1,500

Nakusp Child Care Society Much Needed Update to Furniture and Supplies $2,300

Nakusp Rail Society Nakusp Rail Site: 2020 Projects $750

Nakusp Secondary School Ski and Snowboard 

Teams
Provincials Trip (Invermere) $1,000

NES Grade 6 class Experience Canada Exchange $1,595

NSS Scholarship Society Scholarships/Bursaries $2,000

Recreation Nakusp Society Jackie James Park Restoration $3,000

Royal Cdn Legion Br.20 (Nakusp) Upgrade computer equipment $2,500

Royal Cdn Legion Br.20 (Nakusp) Additional donation - to be used as needed $2,175

Society for Nakusp Community Events
Annual-Canada Day July 1st Celebrations and December Lite-Up 

Celebration
$990

Total Donations - Cash and In-Kind  $           35,700 

Logging Truckloads of Firewood Donated to:

Kootenay Adaptive Sport Association Explorer 2 Adaptive Mountain Bike $1,000

Burton Volunteer Fire Department 2020 Auction $1,000

NSS Grad 2020 2020 Raffle $1,000

Arrow & Slocan Lks Community Svcs. Community Works Firewood Project 2020 (3 loads) $3,000

Edgewood Volunteer Fire Department Spring Training Seminar May 2020 $1,000

Arrow Lakes Cross Country Ski Club Infrastructure upgrade/a snowmobile purchase $1,000

Nakusp Rotary Club Silent Auction/Adventure Park $1,000

9 loads total - Total Firewood Donations Value  $             9,000 

2019 Budget Year

Name of Organization Project Title

Approved 

Amount



Cash Donations

Arrow & Slocan Lakes Community Services Food Bank Program $2,000

Arrow & Slocan Lks Community Svcs. Firewood Project 2019 $2,500

Arrow & Slocan Lks Community Svcs. The Health and Wellness Connection $1,500

Edgewood Volunteer Fire Department Spring Training Seminar May 24-26 $1,500

Fauquier Family Resources (ASLCS) Self-Esteem Retreat: Empowering Teen Girls $1,000

Music In the Park Music in the Park $1,149

Nakusp & District Minor Hockey Nakusp Falcons Midget House Tourn. $400

Nakusp and Area Bike Society The Abriel Pavilion - load of logs requested $1,427

Nakusp and Area Community Trails Society NACTS Trails Map Brochures $1,000

Nakusp and Area Youth Network 2019 Programming for Ages 12-18 $5,000

Nakusp Elem.School PAC NES Fine Arts Initiatives $995

Nakusp Rod & Gun Club Rod and Gun Club Shelter Renovation $4,500

Nakusp Spiritual Wellness Assn. Exploring Your Positive Self Through Art $950

NES Gr.7 Class - Leslie Leitch Experience Canada Exchange $735

NES Robotics Club Improvements to NES Robotics Club $966

NSS Athletics new uniforms for basketball and volley ball teams $4,123

NSS Scholarship Society Scholarships/Bursaries $2,000

NSS Ski and Snowboard Teams Travel to Provincials in Smithers BC $750

Old Fire Hall Collective Society High temp under counter dishwasher $2,755

Rotary Club of Nakusp Nakusp Natural Adventure Park - design $4,500

Society for Nakusp Community Events July 1st Festivities $250

Total Donations - Cash and In-Kind  $           40,000 

Logging Truckloads of Firewood Donated to:

NSS Sr Girls Volleyball Team Travel Costs $1,000

Arrow & Slocan Lks Community Svcs. Firewood Project 2019 (4 loads) $4,000

Nakusp Childcare Society 2019 Silent Auction $1,000

Rotary Club of Nakusp Silent Auction at Wine Fest $1,000

Piece of Heaven Vegan Project Society Hay costs $1,000

Burton Volunteer Fire Department $1,000

9 loads total - Total Cost to NACFOR of Donated Firewood  $             8,232 

2018 Budget Year

Name of Organization Project Title

Approved 

Amount

Cash Donations

Arrow & Slocan Lks Community Svcs. Food Bank Program $2,000

Arrow & Slocan Lks Community Svcs. Firewood Project 2018 $2,000

Arrow & Slocan Lks Community Svcs. Better At Home - To Serve More Clients $2,160

Arrow Lakes District Arts Council Society Theatre Seats for Bonnington Arts Centre $6,927

Fauquier Family Resources (ASLCS) Empowering Teen Girls: Self-Esteem Retreat $1,000



Nakusp & Area Bike Society
Construction of Boardwalk/Bridge on Lake Trail at Mt Abriel Recreation 

Site
$10,000

Nakusp & District Minor Hockey Nakusp Falcons Bantam House Tournament $350

Nakusp and Area Christmas Bureau Children's Christmas Party and Minto House Christmas Stockings $978

Nakusp and Area Youth Society Sup Club! $1,150

Nakusp Elementary School Parent Advisory Council NES Track and Field - Annual Event $700

Nakusp Fire Brigade AED Defibrillator for Road Rescue Truck, 2 griddles and rotissary $3,500

NSS Scholarship Society Scholarships/Bursaries $2,000

NSS Ski and Snowboard Teams Travel to Provincials in Kamloops, BC $750

School District 10 (NSS Outdoor ED) Arrow Lakes Community Climbing Wall $2,000

Society for Nakusp Community Events 2018 July 1st celebrations $2,000

n/a (Board initiative) Christmas Tree for Light-up: set-up and take-down $860

Total Donations - Cash and In-Kind  $           38,375 

Logging Truckloads of Firewood Donated to:

Arrow & Slocan Lks Community Svcs. Firewood Project 2018 - 6 loads $6,000

Nakusp Childcare Society Silent Auction 2018 $1,000

Burton Volunteer Fire Department 2019 raffle $1,000

NSS Grad 2019 Grad 2019 raffle $1,000

RC Legion - Nakusp Silent Auction fundraiser $1,000

10 loads total - Total Firewood Donations Value  $           10,000 

2017 Budget Year

Name of Organization Project Title

Approved 

Amount

Cash Donations

Arrow & Slocan Lks Community Svcs. Food Bank Program $2,000

Arrow & Slocan Lks Community Svcs. Firewood Project 2017  (firewood also reqstd) $3,000

Arrow Lakes District Arts Council Soc. Theatre Seats for Bonnington Arts Centre $2,929

Arrow Lakes Historical Society Layout and Editing of SS Minto Book $2,000

Fauquier Family Resources (ASLCS) Teen Empowerment: Girls Self-Esteem Retreat $580

Karen Hamling Music In The Park $950

Kootenay Sufferfest Society 2017 Event Sponsorship (Gold) $3,000

n/a (Board initiative) Christmas Tree for Light-Up $400

Nakusp & District Minor Hockey Two House Tournaments $750

Nakusp and Area Christmas Bureau Children's Christmas Party $350

Nakusp and Area Community Trails Society 9 Recreation Trails - Spring Maintenance $2,000

Nakusp Elementary Parent Advisory Council NES Intermediate Classes – Cross Country Skiing Equipment $3,400

Nakusp Farmers' Market Association Nakusp Farmers' Market Expansion $2,116

Nakusp Mixed Slow Pitch Society Nakusp Memorial Ball Parks Restoration $7,200

Nakusp Rail Society Caboose and Plow Heritage Display $2,000

Nakusp Secondary School NSS Sr.Girls Basketball team to Provincials $250

Nakusp Secondary School Senior Girls Soccer - Provincials $500

Nakusp Secondary School PAC NSS PAC Soup and Bun Program 2017-18 $800



NSS Scholarship Society Scholarships/Bursaries $2,000

Rotary Club of Nakusp Adventures in Forestry $350

Society for Nakusp Community Events Building/using stage for July 1st/Canada150 $2,975

Summit Lake Racers NSS Ski/Snowboard Teams to Provincials $750

Total Donations - Cash and In-Kind  $           40,300 

Logging Truckloads of Firewood Donated to:

Arrow & Slocan Lks Community Svcs. Firewood Project 2017 - 3 loads $3,000

Nakusp Mixed Slow Pitch Society Nakusp Memorial Ball Parks Restoration $1,000

Burton Volunteer Fire Department 2018 raffle $1,000

NSS Grad 2018 Grad 2018 raffle $1,000

NSS PAC Soup Program $1,000

7 loads total - Total Firewood Donations Value $7,000

2016 Budget Year

Organization Project Title

Approved 

Amount

Cash Donations

1st Nakusp Scouts Youth registration, travel and food costs $500

ALFA Guild ALFA Artwalk 2016 $1,000

ALHS - Nakusp Rail Committee CPR Donation Project $2,500

Arrow and Slocan Lakes Community Services Birch Firewood Project 2016 $2,000

Arrow & Slocan Lakes Community Services Food Bank Program $2,000

Arrow Lakes Historical Society ALHS Online Imagery Database Continuation $2,500

Arrow Lakes Hospital Foundation Light Up Campaign 2016 $1,000

Arrow Lakes Search & Rescue Training & Equipment $934

Burton Volunteer Fire Department Training & Equipment $1,000

Columbia Basin Alliance for Literacy Computer Classes for Seniors $1,200

Edgewood Volunteer Fire Department Training & Equipment $1,000

Fauquier and District Golf Club Expansion of Deck $1,956.78

Fauquier Family Programs (ASLCS) Empowering Teen Girls-Self-Esteem Retreat $500

Fauquier Volunteer Fire Brigade Training & Equipment $1,000

Kootenay Major Midget Team Sponsorship (player Hailey Herridge) $250

Nakusp & District Chamber of Commerce Celebration of Light - Tree Lights & Decorations $500

Nakusp and Area Community Trails Society Maintenance work on 10 trails around Nakusp $5,060

Nakusp and Area Youth Society Transportation for Youth Events/Programs - 15 Passenger Van $1,000

Nakusp Centennial Golf Club Junior Program Club Replacement $999

Nakusp Community Radio Society Station Computer replacement and Youth Radio Club Equipment $1,700

Nakusp Medieval Society 2016 Nakusp Medieval Days (Jul.23 & 24) $1,500

Nakusp Volunteer Fire Brigade Rebuild/Recondition "Fireworks Trailer" & modify $3,000

Nakusp Volunteer Fire Brigade Training & Equipment $1,500

NSS Scholarship Society Scholarships/Bursaries $2,000

PALS- Protecting Animal Life Society Funding support for lost and found and spay/neuter assistance 

programs
$500

Rotary Club of Nakusp Nakusp Waterfront Landscape Lighting Project - Phase 1 $2,000



Total Donations - Cash and In-Kind  $           39,100 

Logging Truckloads of Firewood Donated to:

Stepping Stones Childrens Centre $1,000

Nakusp Volunteer Fire Brigade $500

Arrow and Slocan Lakes Community Services $2,000

Burton Volunteer Fire Dept. $1,000

Nakusp Childcare Society $1,000

NSS Grad 2017 $1,000

6.5 loads total - Total Firewood Donations Value $6,500

2015 Budget Year

Organization Project Title

Approved 

Amount

Cash Donations
Arrow and Slocan Lakes Community Services Food Bank- breakfast program, food bank  $          2,000 

Arrow and Slocan Lakes Community Services Minto House Bus  $          1,000 

Nakusp Volunteer Fire Brigade Fireworks trailer  $          3,000 

Burton Volunteer Fire Department Training support  $          1,000 

Fauquier Volunteer Fire Brigade Training support   $          1,000 

Edgewood Volunteer Fire Department Training support   $          1,000 

Arrow Lakes Hospital Foundation Light Up The Hospital Lights - Stryker 5th Wheel Stretcher purchases  $          2,000 

Nakusp Medieval Society 2016 Sponsorship  $             500 

Kootenay Sufferfest Society 2016 Sponsorship  $             500 

Nakusp and Area Youth Society Office equipment and supplies  $          2,000 

PALS- Protecting Animal Life Society Funding support for lost and found and spay/neuter assistance 

programs
 $          1,000 

Nakusp and Area Community Foundation Operating costs  $          1,200 

Rotary Club of Nakusp Waterfront Lighting Project  $          2,000 

Nakusp Ski Club (Summit Lake Ski Hill) Building Logs for new lodge  $        11,056 

Rotary Club of Nakusp Adventures in Forestry  $             300 

Total Donations - Cash and In-Kind  $           29,556 

Other Donations

NSS Scholarship Society Scholarships/Bursaries  $             2,000 

Total Other Donations $2,000

Logging Truckloads of Firewood Donated to:
Nakusp Volunter Fire Brigade  $             1,000 

Nakusp Centennial Golf Club  $             1,000 

Burton Volunteer Fire Dept.  $             1,000 

Lower Arrow Lakes Conservation Assn  $             2,000 

5 loads total - Total Firewood Donations Value  $             5,000 

2014 Budget Year

Organization Project Title

Approved 

Amount



Fund Disbursement (Grants)   (Note: Grants were discontinued after 2014 in favour of Donations)
Nakusp Ski Club Association T-bar Drive Motor Replacement  $        10,000 

Nakusp and Area Community Trails Society Nakusp and Slocan Rail Trail Project- OUTHOUSE at parking area  $          3,675 

Rotary Club of Nakusp Nakusp Waterfront Landscape Lighting Project  $        10,000 

Royal Canadian Legion BR.#01-020 Legion kitchen roof/lounge sound system  $          4,000 

1st Nakusp Cub Scouts Youth Registration, Travel, and Food Costs 2014-2015  $          1,800 

Arrow Lakes Historical Society Prepare 4 Slide Show Presentations  $          6,000 

Nakusp Centennial Golf Club Storage Shelter  $          3,987 

Fauquier & District Golf Club campground upgrade  $        13,000 

Total Grants  $           52,462 

Donations

NSS Scholarship Society Scholarships/Bursaries  $             2,000 

Sufferfest event sponsorship  $             250 

NSS Sr.Girls Soccer Provincials - trip costs  $             250 

Rotary Club of Nakusp Adventures in Forestry  $             300 

Total Donations  $             2,800 

Logging Truckloads of Firewood Donated to:

Burton Volunteer Fire Dept.

2013 Budget Year

Organization Project Title

Approved 

Amount

Logging Truckloads of Firewood Donated to:
Jennifer Scott fundraiser

Burton Volunteer Fire Dept.

Grad Class 2014

Nelson Leafs Midget Hockey (Nakusp players)

Summit Lake Racers

Wolf Pack Slo-pitch

Other Donations

NSS Scholarship Society Scholarships/Bursaries  $             2,000 

Total Other Donations $2,000


